
Hammer Accessories

.401 Parker Taper shank

270 Rivet Sets

3-1/2" Overall Length

Beehive Spring Retainers

Hammer Chuck
2270

Part 
Number

Description For Use ON

2270 Quick change air hammer chuck 5272A, 5273A, 5274A

Scaling Needles
2260

Part 
Number

Diameter Length Quantity Used On

2259 0.12” 5” 12 Scalers

2260B 0.12" 5" 19 Scalers

2262 0.12" 7" 19 Scalers

PERCUSSIVE
FORCE TOOL ACCESSORIES

PERCUSSIVE ACCESSORIES

2201B

2202B

2203

2205

2206

2204

2210B

2212

2213

2214B

2215

2216

2217B

2218

2219

2220

Part Number Description
Width Length

in mm in mm

2201B* Cutter 5/8 16 6 150

2202B Chisel 5/8 16 6 150

2203 Rivet Buster  5/8 16 5-1/2 140

2204 Expansion Chisel  5/8 16 11 280

2205* Scraper 1-1/4 30 6 150

2206 Punch 7 175

2210B Punch 5 127

2212 Spot Weld Breaker 6 150

2213 Splitter 8 200

2214B Edging Chisel 5 140

2215 Blank Chisel 6 150

2216* Fork Chisel 6-7/8 175

2217B* Rust Breaker 5-1/4 135

2218 Bushing Cutter 7 175

2219* Bushing Driver 4-1/2 115

2220* Bushing Chisel 1-5/8 40 7 175

* Use 2208 Retainer

.401 Parker Taper Shank

Rivet Head 
Cupping

Rivet Diameter Size

3/32" 
Part No

1/8" 
Part No

5/32" 
Part No

3/16" 
Part No

1/4" 
Part No

Button Head N/A 2229 2230B 2231 2244*

Round Head 2232 2233 2234B 2235 2245*

Brazier Head 2236 2237B 2238 2239 2246*

Universal Head 2240 2241B 2242B 2243B* 2247*

3-1/2" (90 mm) overall length
* Use 2208 Retainer

Part Number Description

2207
Chisel Retainer Spring 

(Use with all except those listed below)

2208
Must use 2208 with 2201B, 2205, 2216, 2217B, and 2219, 

2220, 2239, 2244, 2245, 2246, 2247

2207 2208

2238


